
Bucknell Women's Golf -- Spring 2007 Results
March 17-18 at The Shamrock (Par-72 Tega Cay G.C., Tega Cay, S.C.) 6th of 16
March 24-25 at William & Mary Invitational (Par-72 Ford's Colony C.C., Williamsburg, Va.) T9th of 19
Apr. 2-3 at Tina Barrett Longwood Invitational (Par-72 Poplar Hill G.C., Farmville, Va.) 6th of 13
Apr. 9-11 at Big South Championship (Par-71 Coosaw Creek C.C., Charleston, S.C.) 7th of 8

Spring Fall+Spring
3/17 3/18 3/24 3/25 4/2 4/3 4/3 4/9 4/10 4/11 Avg. Avg.

Team 333 341 328 316 326 319 319 343 328 321 327.4 325.2
Leah Antkiewicz 95 86 90.5 87.5

T89th
Kathryn Batchelor 95 90 88 84 86 82 79 86.3 84.8

T64th T71st 32nd
Lauren Bentzen 96.5

Katsie Calhoun 92.0

Emily Chiodo 88 93 83 79 83 91 84 83 85.5 85.0
59th T29th 30th

Laura Fisher 89.5

Meredith Kalman 89.0

Amy Loughney 90 80 77 76 80 88 77 77 81 75 80.1 79.9
T29th T9th T29th T10th

Deirdre Moran 75 89 82 74 77 81 93 85 84 82 82.2 81.6
T13th T13th T39th 27th

Lexie Orr 109 106 103 106.0 95.0
36th

Teri Schlang 80 82 81 82 87 77 80 90 79 81 81.9 81.1
T9th T38th T24th 26th



Bucknell Women's Golf -- Fall 2006 Results
Sept. 9-10 at Cardinal Classic (Par-72 The Players Club, Yorktown, Ind.) T13th of 18
Sept. 22-24 at Nittany Lion Invitational (Par-72 Penn State White Course, State College, Pa.) 6th of 14
Sept. 30-Oct. 1 at Bison Fall Classic (Par-70 Bucknell G.C., Lewisburg, Pa.) 1st of 17
Oct. 13-14 at Rutgers Invitational (Par-72 RU Golf Course, Piscataway, N.J.) 2nd of 15
Oct. 16-17 at Richmond Spider Invitational (Par-72 Virginia Crossings GC, Glen Allen, Va.) 3rd of 12

9/9 9/10 9/22 9/23 9/24 9/30 10/1 10/13 10/14 10/16 10/17 Avg.
Team 323 333 334 314 318 316 316 316 328 334 323 323.2
Leah Antkiewicz 84 85 87 88 86.0

T80th T41st*
Kathryn Batchelor 82 86 80 79 81 78 88 85 88 87 88 83.8

T77th T18th T21st T38th T42nd
Lauren Bentzen 93 100 96.5

T76th*
Katsie Calhoun 93 91 92.0

T64th^
Emily Chiodo 89 81 87 83 83 80 94 83 81 84.6

T59th T21st T41st T15th
Laura Fisher 89 90 89.5

T54th*
Meredith Kalman 86 82 84.0

T52nd*
Amy Loughney 79 83 85 75 83 80 79 78 76 79 79 79.6

T46th T26th T8th T2nd T4th
Deirdre Moran 82 80 79 82 79 81 81 85 80 81.0

T22nd 14th T17th T18th
Lexie Orr 83 86 87 91 86.8

T80th T52nd*
Teri Schlang 79 79 87 80 75 76 75 77 83 90 83 80.4

T26th T24th 1st T10th T36th

* B team member ^ competed as individual
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